ORTEC
®
ULTRA and ULTRA AS
Ion-Implanted-Silicon Charged-Particle Detectors
ULTRA
• The standard for charged-particle detector spectroscopy.
• Ultra-thin entrance contact for optimum energy resolution.
• High geometric efficiency due to close detector-to-can spacing.

50
60
45
55
U-050-3000-500
U-060-3000-500
* First three digits of Model No. indicate total system resolution FWHM for 241Am, 5.486-MeV alphas, using standard ORTEC electronics and 1-µs shaping
time constants.
** “Blind” T Mount available up to 600-mm2 ULTRAs.
ULTRA-AS Specify B, C or “Blind” T** Mount
~100 µm active depth to minimize cosmic background
Active Area
(mm2)
Alpha Resolution*
(keV FWHm @5.486 MeV) Model No.
300 19 U-019-300-AS
450 20 U-020-450-AS
490 20 U-020-490-AS
600 24 U-024-600-AS
900 29 U-029-900-AS
1200 37 U-037-1200-AS
2000 53 U-053-2000-AS
3000 64 U-064-3000-AS
* First three digits of Model No. indicate total system resolution FWHM for
241Am, 5.486-MeV alphas, using standard ORTEC electronics and 1-µs
shaping time constants.
** “Blind” T Mount available up to 600-mm2 ULTRAs.